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Lovely country hideaway near Silvercreek. Beautifully
treed but boasts a blooming backyard, wait till you see
the fabulous kitchen/family room combination across
the entire back of the house. Pine cupboards, antique
brick accents and comer fireplace. And WINDOWS,
WINDOWS! Asking $369,900. Call MAL DODGE or
LINDA ROBINSON, Sales Reps.today for extras.

877-5211. RM244-92

Gorgeous executive home, approx. 2800 sq. ft. -
on excellent street of comparable homes.
Impressive "Scarlett O'Hara" staircase to 2nd floor
landing and four generous bedrooms. Quality
broadloom and flooring. Dream kitchen with oak
cupboards and adjoining family room with
fireplace. Asking $249.,860. $239,900. Call MAL
DODGE or LINDA ROBINSON, Sales Reps. at

874-3051. RM133-92
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This home has been renovated with new sink,
counter and cupboards in a NEW location.
Staircase to basement has been opened up and
the result is airy and spacious. New broadloom,
new vinyl flooring. Call today! MAL DODGE or
LINDA ROBINSON, Sales Reps. 877-5211.
$134,500. RM242-92

Lovely one acre lot, with a 3 plus bedroom
bungalow. Finished game's room, rec room
with fireplace, two car garage, apple, cherry
& pear trees. Close to 401. Asking $228;600.
$214,900. For viewing please call MAL
DODGE or LINDA ROBINSON, Sales

Reps. RM224-92
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Follow the long, hewly paved driveway to this great
hideaway off Highway 25. Separate living and dining
rooms. Freshly decorated kitchen and family rooms
both with sliding door walkouts to quality deck
across the back of the home. Maintenance free
aluminum and triple car garage. Asking $309,900.
$299,900. Call today! LINDA ROBINSON or MAL
DODGE, Sales Reps. 874-3051. RM159-92

This lovely townhome could be just what you are
looking for. Large eat-in kitchen, generous master
bedroom with good closet space. Finished rec
room with handy second bathroom downstairs.
Asking $134,900. Call to view today! MAL
DODGE or LINDA ROBINSON, Sales Reps. at

874-3051. RM206-92

to an acre on the edge of Georgetown - "15
Sideroad". Imagine all this space around you!
Custom home boasts huge rooms and extra
high ceilings. Dream kitchen, main floor family
room, four bathrooms! Like to see it? Meet you
at the property. Call MAL DODGE or LINDA
ROBINSON, Sales Reps. at 874-3051.
$369,900. RM043-92

Sturdy brick bungalow with gleaming
hardwood floors, large kitchen, extra
bedroom, bathroom and kitchen facilities on
basement level. Asking price $169,900. Call
MAL DODGE or LINDA ROBINSON, Sales
Reps. at 874-3051.

RM145-92

WALK TO GO
No car needed, very attractive bungalow located in

mature part of town. Open concept, very bright. able areas of town. Full two storey with walk up attic,
Shows a 10+++. Priced at $152,000. Rod PI‘MB- sunporch, hardwood and much, much more. Rod

Lo L 92-2-395

Stately older home, located in one of the most desir-
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SPECTACULAR RAVINE ... SJOHFHNSON &
Stately home in excellent location. One of the most ,n?.mmnur:’ |mru¢;;ﬂ::::nro? :!:.1.»?“:? %;T.:?:;:nd:::

prime lots in all of Georgetown. Many possibilities

step down living, separate family room with fireplace. Double
$249,900. For all the info call Rod Presswood*. garage with entrance to house, main floor laundry and much
more. Rod Presswood*, 92-2-299

LIMITED REALTOR

GREAT PLACE

TO START

Board and batten
home set on very large
lot. Three bedroom,

_. | . | . main  floor family
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B g i garage. All for the
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ULBERR Y B eananllle affordable price of
So close to town, yet total privacy. Tastefully appointed Sharp three bedroom townhome. Neutral decor, great loca- -4 $129,900. Rod Press-
home with acreage for future potential. To inspect call Rod tion. Perfect for first time buyers to inspect this home. DUSTERERE . copmpai  \ 0.0d " 92-2-289
Presswood". 8.5 acres. 92-2-167 Please call Rod Presswood*. A :

GRACIOUS
VICTORIAN

Large Victorian
% farmhouse set on

fifty acres just min-

e — R e R s - and pond. A must
Great home for the young executive. Main floor family EXCEPTIONAL VIEWS : s Ty to 3epe Please call
room, laundry, den or office. Large eat-in kitchen. Very From your comfortable living room. Roomy bungalow set LR e Rod P : d*
large lot. All for under $300,000. Rod Presswood®. on large private lot minutes to downtown. To inspect please | I s hodrresswood.

92-2-394 call Rod Presswood*. $210,000. 92-2-206 i S B R e e L 92-2-189
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